VoltageWatch sensor
Ideal for situations where power
quality is of interest or concern,
the VoltageWatch sensor facili-
tates monitoring of supply voltage
levels, identifying undervoltage
or overvoltage conditions, and
helping to protect critical motors

Line Voltage
(120, 240, 480)
Catalog numbering system
Phase-loss protection
PLC
24 Vdc Supply
- +
VTR
VTR
VTR
480 Vac
500 Vac
460 Vac
Zero Vac 4 mA Transducer Output
AC Voltage
Phase to Phase
20 mA Transducer Output
19.36 mA Transducer Output
18.72 mA Transducer Output
Motor
Control
Signal
Motor
Starter
Dimensions in inches (mm)
2.66
(67.6)
3.53
(89.7)
1.40
(35.6)
2.39
(60.7)
1.77
(45.0)
EVT 1 - 420 - 24L
Nominal Range
1 = 120V
2 = 240V
3 = 480V
Output Type
420 = 4–20 mA
Supply Voltage
24L = 24V loop-powered
Standard Family Name
EVT = VoltageWatch
sensor